



Grecian Delight

32316 - Beef Gyro Cones

All beef contains NO LAMB in product. Made with our special spice blend, Gyro meat was designed for operators who are looking for value. For use on a vertical broiler, provides a better yield and taste than other competitive product.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 120
Serving size 4.00Z (4oz)

Amount per serving
Calories 370

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 29g	45%
Saturated Fat 12g	60%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 70mg	23%
Sodium 830mg	35%
Total Carbohydrate 8g	3%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	0%
Protein 19g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 4mg	4%
Iron 1mg	15%
Potassium 0mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

All beef contains NO LAMB in product. Made with our special spice blend, Gyro meat was designed for operators who are looking for value. For use on a vertical broiler, provides a better yield and taste than other competitive product.

We may have individually started with Greek fare, but together, were serving up world flavors. The power of our merger has resulted in the creation of the premier provider of global cuisine, one that's focused on constant innovation, exotic tastes and the anticipation of trends. The watchword for us: Authenticity. Authenticity in our flavor profiles. Authenticity in our partnerships. The combined might of our company is continually synonymous with culinary delight.

Ingredients

Beef, Water, Bread Crumbs [Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Barley Malt, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Salt, Yeast, contains 2% or less of the following: Sugar, Calcium Propionate (a preservative), It may also contain Unenriched Flour, Pure Vegetable Shortening (Soybean and/or Cottonseed Oil), Ammonium Chloride, Dextrose, Sesame Seeds, Mono and Diglycerides, L-Cysteine, Enzymes and Azodicarbonamide], Vegetable Protein Product [Soy Protein Concentrate, Zinc Oxide, Niacinamide, Ferrous Sulfate, Copper Gluconate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Calcium Pantothenate, Thiamine Mononitrate (B1), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (B6), Riboflavin (B2), and Cyanocobalamin (B12)], Contains 2% or less of: Onions, Spice, Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Dehydrated Garlic, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Maltodextrin. CONTAINS: Wheat, Soybean

Allergens

Contains:

soy wheat

Free From:

crustaceans eggs fish milk
 peanuts sesame tree nuts

Handling Suggestions

Keep frozen until ready to use on Autodoner vertical broiler

Serving Suggestions

Serve on pita bread with tzatziki sauce, tomato and onions. Or top a salad.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Rotisserie - For use on a vertical broiler, provides a better yield and taste than other competitive product.

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer
Grecian Delight	Dot Foods

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
	567300	32316	00075365000453		1/30 LB

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
31lb	30lb	United States	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
10in	10in	17in	0.98ft3	16x3	270days	-5°F / -2°F



Grecian Delight

32316 - Beef Gyro Cones

All beef contains NO LAMB in product. Made with our special spice blend, Gyro meat was designed for operators who are looking for value. For use on a vertical broiler, provides a better yield and taste than other competitive product.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	370	Total Fat	29g	Sodium	830mg
Protein	19	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	4mg
Total Carbohydrates...	8g	Saturated Fat	12g	Iron	1mg
Sugars	0g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	0mg
Dietary Fiber	1g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	70mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

